MEGAPOLIS OSIEDLE FI

Spotka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnoscig S.K.
30-403 Krakow, ul. Rzemieslnicza 26

tel.; (12) 266 77 33
e-mail: biuro@megapolis.pl
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PRZEDPOKOJ
tAZIENKA
SYPIALNIA
POKOJ DZIENNY
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
KUCHNIA

TARAS 19.33m?

www.osiedlefi.pl

14.19m?

5.34m?
12.59m?
17.99m?
12.07m?

7.90m?
11.06m?

OSIEDLE | Fi

5 5A
5B
Etap II 5C
5D

NP,

Budynek: 5A

Klatka: 1

Pietro: 6

Liczba pokoi: 4

Nr mieszkania: 16
Pow. mieszkania: 81.14m?

MEGAPOLIS



